
　　　　　　　テレビ岩手編成部
該当期間

10月21日 ～ 10月27日
11月18日 ～ 11月24日
12月16日 ～ 12月22日
1月20日 ～ 1月26日
2月17日 ～ 2月23日
3月17日 ～ 3月23日

種別

娯楽
報道
教養
教育
その他（通販）
その他
合計

ＣＭ放送時間 7923分45秒 132時間3分

ＣＭ放送時間/総放送時間 13.1%

6,994
1,063

2013年10月～2014年3月第3週種別放送時間合計

2013年10月～14年3月
第3週合計放送分数

60,213

比率

36.7%
19.5%
20.2%
10.2%
11.6%
1.8%

22,100
11,718
12,170
6,168


